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FERRERO DAVIDE ASD CUS TORINO X X X X 8 8 10 8 34

FERRARA ELIO ASD CUS TORINO X X X X 6 6 2 6 20

CARDEA MARCELLO ASD TT TORINO X X X 10 6 2 18

CECCON ALESSANDRO ASD TT TORINO X X X X 4 4 4 4 16

NOCERA ALESSIO ASD CUS TORINO X X X X 4 2 2 6 14

CARMONA VINCENZO ASD TT TORINO X X X X 2 2 4 4 12

OLIVERO GIULIO ASD TT TORINO X X X 4 2 6 12

RIGOTTI LUCA ASD TT OSSOLA 2000 DOMODOSSOLA X X X X 2 1 6 2 11

ROLLE LUCA ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X 1 10 11

FANTINO ALBERTO ASD TT TORINO X X X 2 0 8 10

NASI SIMONE ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 10 10

ASCHIERO ANDREA ASD CUS TORINO X X 6 2 8

CARONIA SALVATORE ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X X 4 2 2 8

DE BARI ANTONIO ASD TT TORINO X X X 2 4 1 7

FEDE SIMONE ASD TT S.FRANCESCO CIRIE' X X X 2 0 4 6

GUIDI ANDREA ASD TT ROMAGNANO X X X 4 1 1 6

RONDI GIACOMO ASD TT ROMAGNANO X X X 2 0 4 6

CUZZONI MARIO ASD TT ROMAGNANO X 4 4

FERRARI ANDREA ASD G.S.G. REGALDI X X 2 2 4

FRAGOLINO FRANCESCO ASD CUS TORINO X X X 0 2 2 4

PERRI MAURIZIO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X X X 0 0 2 2 4

PESSIONE ALESSANDRO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X 0 4 4

SEMITA DARIO ASD CUS TORINO X X X 0 4 0 4

ASSONE STEFANO ASD TT ARCADIA X X 0 2 2

BETTIOL MAURIZIO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X 2 2

DE LUCIA NICOLO’ ASD GSG REGALDI X X 2 0 2

GARNERO ENRICO ASD TT S.FRANCESCO CIRIE' X 2 2

LENTINI MARCO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X 1 1 2

MADARO FEDERICO ASD TT TORINO X 2 2

MASSIMINO FABIO ASD CUS TORINO X 2 2
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PARACCHINI EDOARDO ASD TT ROMAGNANO X 2 2

SPERA GIOVANNI ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X X X 0 0 0 2 2

TOCCHETTI IVAN ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X 2 2

VALLINO COSTASSA FEDERICO ASD TT TORINO X 2 2

BARONE MASSIMO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X 1 1

BENZI MARCELLO C.U.S. PIEMONTE ORIENTALE ASD X 0 0

BONFIOLI FRANCESCO ASD TT ROMAGNANO X X 0 0 0

CAGNA SIMONE ASD TT BIELLA X 0 0

CALABRESE ANDREA ASD GSTT SAN SALVATORE X 0 0

CALDARONE GIONATA ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X 0 0

CANNEVA ENRICO ASD TT S.A.O.M.S. COSTA X 0 0

CAPRA DANIELE ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 0 0

CASTAGNO MAURIZIO ASD GSG REGALDI X X 0 0 0

CECCON ANDREA ASD TT TORINO X 0 0

COLONNA MARCO ASD TT NOVARA X 0 0

FANIZZA STEFANO ASD TT TORINO X 0 0

GRIGATTI GIANMARIO ASD TT S.FRANCESCO CIRIE' X 0 0

GRIGATTI LUDOVICO ASD TT S.FRANCESCO CIRIE' X X 0 0 0

LAVITA ALEX ASD TT ENJOY X 0 0

ORTU FEDERICO ASD TT TORINO X 0 0

PAIOLA ANDREA ASD TT TORINO X 0 0

POLIMENI FRANCESCO ASD CUS TORINO X 0 0

SELMI ALBERTO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X X 0 0 0 0

TOSETTI ANDREA ASD GSTT SAN SALVATORE X 0 0
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MACEDONE SILVANA ASD TT ROMAGNANO X X X X 6 6 8 10 30

BECCARIA VALERIA PGSD AUXILIUM CUNEO X X X 4 6 10 20

ORLANDO VALENTINA ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X X X 2 4 4 8 18

ALESSANDRINI ANGELA PGSD AUXILIUM CUNEO X X 10 6 16

COATES ANNA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X 8 8 16

LORO ANNA ASD TT BIELLA X X X 4 6 6 16

CASTRO CARMELA ASD TT TORINO X X X 4 4 4 12

STANGLINI ERIKA ASD GSG REGALDI X X X 2 4 6 12

NINO MARTINA ASD TT TORINO X 10 10

SERENO REGIS CHIARA ASD CUS TORINO X X X 2 4 4 10

CACACE GIUSEPPINA ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X X 2 4 2 8

TAKAHASHI MAI ASD GSG REGALDI X X 4 4 8

CARAMAGNA FRANCESCA ASD C.R.D.C. TORINO X X X 2 4 0 6

MOSCONI NICOLE ANDREA ASD GSG REGALDI X 6 6

FIMIANI FABIANA ASD CUS TORINO X X X 0 0 4 4

ZANETTA CHIARA ASD G.S.G. REGALDI X X 0 4 4

RICUPITO ANDREA GIULIA ASD TT TORINO X 2 2

RINAUDO SARA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X X 0 0 2 2

CENTO MICHOL PGSD AUXILIUM CUNEO X X 0 0 0

CHIERICO GLORIA ASD GSG REGALDI X 0 0

COCORDANO DENISE AD PGS AUXILIUM FOSSANO TT X 0 0

DE COSTANZO ANASTASIA ASD TT TORINO X 0 0

DOMPE’ MARA ASD TT TORINO X X X X 0 0 0 0 0

NEGRINI LORENA ASD GSG REGALDI X X 0 0 0

ROTUNNO RITA ASD TT TORINO X X 0 0 0

VAJ MARTA ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X 0 0 0

ZUCCHETTI GIULIA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 0 0

MARCHIO ALICE ASD TT TORINO X 0
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BIANCO PIER LUIGI ASD TT S.A.O.M.S. COSTA X X X X 4 6 10 8 28

BERTA GIANPAOLO ASD GSTT SAN SALVATORE X X X 10 4 4 18

CARONIA SALVATORE ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X X 2 10 6 18

PERRI MAURIZIO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X X X 6 8 2 1 17

PESSIONE ALESSANDRO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X 8 6 14

BONFIOLI FRANCESCO ASD TT ROMAGNANO X X 2 10 12

LENTINI MARCO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X 4 6 10

BETTIOL MAURIZIO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X X X 1 2 2 4 9

ERBA STEFANO ASD TT BIELLA X X X 2 4 2 8

SELMI ALBERTO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X X 0 6 2 8

ZANCHETTA PAOLO ASD TT S.A.O.M.S. COSTA X 8 8

GRIGATTI LUDOVICO ASD GS TT VERCELLI X X X X 1 2 0 4 7

SPERA GIOVANNI ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X X X 2 2 1 2 7

BARONE MASSIMO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X X 1 4 1 6

LUCIANO ILARIO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X 4 2 6

PILI MARCO ASD TT ENJOY X 6 6

POLIMENI FRANCESCO ASD CUS TORINO X X X 0 0 6 6

CALDARONE GIONATA ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X 1 4 5

CAPRA DANIELE ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X X X 1 1 2 1 5

CORRENTE GIANLUCA ASD TT GIAVENO X X X 2 2 1 5

CURLETTI DANILO ASD GSTT SAN SALVATORE X X 1 4 5

GAMBA FRANCESCO ASD TT BIELLA X X 1 4 5

LANZA LUCA ASD TT BIELLA X X X 2 2 1 5

SCOLARI ADRIANO ASD TT S.FRANCESCO CIRIE' X X 1 4 5

CAGNA SIMONE ASD TT BIELLA X 4 4

DE LUCIA NICOLO’ ASD GSG REGALDI X X 2 2 4

FRAGOLINO FRANCESCO ASD CUS TORINO X X X X 0 2 1 1 4

PAIOLA ANDREA ASD TT TORINO X 4 4

VALLOME LUIGI ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 4 4

BENZI MARCELLO C.U.S. PIEMONTE ORIENTALE ASD X X 1 2 3
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CANNEVA ENRICO ASD TT S.A.O.M.S. COSTA X X X X 0 1 1 1 3

LAVITA ALEX ASD TT ENJOY X X X X 0 0 2 1 3

MASON SARO ASD TT NOVARA X X 2 1 3

ORTU FEDERICO ASD TT TORINO X X X 1 2 0 3

CALABRESE ANDREA ASD GSTT SAN SALVATORE X X X 0 1 1 2

CECCON ANDREA ASD TT TORINO X X X X 1 0 0 1 2

CIPOLLA LUCA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 2 2

ERRIQUEZ MARCO ASD GSTT SAN SALVATORE X 2 2

FERRARIS TOMMASO ASD TT BIELLA X X 1 1 2

GAMBA DAVIDE ASD TT BIELLA X X X 1 1 0 2

GIAI ANDREA ASD TT TORINO X 2 2

MADARO FEDERICO ASD TT TORINO X X X 1 0 1 2

MELE LUIGI ASD G.S.G. REGALDI X X 1 1 2

PARACCHINI EDOARDO ASD TT ROMAGNANO X 2 2

ROGGERI EDOARDO ASD TT ENJOY X 2 2

ROSSATI EMILIANO ALAN ASD TT ROMAGNANO X 2 2

TOSETTI ANDREA ASD GSTT SAN SALVATORE X X 0 2 2

ABA’ LUCA ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X 1 1

CECILIATO ELIO ASD TT OSSOLA 2000 DOMODOSSOLA X 1 1

COLONNA MARCO ASD TT NOVARA X 1 1

COSTA DOMENICO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 1 1

FANIZZA STEFANO ASD TT TORINO X X 0 1 1

GRIGATTI GIANMARIO ASD GS TT VERCELLI X X X 0 1 0 1

LEONE LUIGI ASD GS TT VERCELLI X 1 1

MANFREDI NICOLO’ ASD TT BIELLA X X 1 0 1

MASSIMINO FABIO ASD CUS TORINO X X 0 1 1

RAMELLO GIUSEPPE ASD TT CARMAGNOLESE X 1 1

TOCCHETTI IVAN ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X 1 1

TORTA MARCO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 1 1

ALBISINO ANDREA ASD TT ARCADIA X X 0 0 0
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BAIOCCHI CLAUDIO ASD TT ENJOY X X X 0 0 0 0

BLANCUSSI GIOVANNI ASD GS TT VERCELLI X X X 0 0 0 0

BONETTO GIUSEPPE PGS AUXILIUM BRA ASD X 0 0

BOSIO BERNARDINO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X 0 0 0

BRUGLIERA PAOLO ASD TT ENJOY X 0 0

CACI SALVATORE APD REFRANCORESE X 0 0

CALISSANO GIOVANNI APD REFRANCORESE X X X 0 0 0 0

CANNIZZARO MAURIZIO ASD C.R.D.C. TORINO X 0 0

DABBICCO DAVID ASD TT BIELLA X 0 0

DE ANGELIS VINCENZO ASD TT ARCADIA X 0 0

DELL’AQUILA LORENZO ASD PINGPONG DRAGOROSSO X 0 0

DELLA ROVERE FABIO ASD PINGPONG DRAGOROSSO X 0 0

DI SIMONE LEONARDO ASD C.R.D.C. TORINO X X 0 0 0

FAVARATO LUCA ASD TT ARCADIA X 0 0

GHIGINO LUIGI ASD CUS TORINO X X 0 0 0

GIAI CLAUDIO ASD TT ENJOY X 0 0

LOVALDI ANDREA ASD TT ENJOY X X X X 0 0 0 0 0

LUCCHINI MARCO ASD TT NOVARA X 0 0

MANGANO ALESSANDRO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X 0 0

MAZZERI ALBERTO ASD GS TT VERCELLI X X 0 0 0

MIINO GIACOMO PGSD AUXILIUM CUNEO X X 0 0 0

PALAZZO GIANMARCO ASD TT NOVARA X 0 0

QUATTROCCHI PAOLO ASD TT SANTHIA' X 0 0

ROSSATI CRISTIAN ASD TT ROMAGNANO X 0 0

SANDIANO STEFANO ASD GSTT SAN SALVATORE X 0 0

TERZO ANDREA ASD C.R.D.C. TORINO X 0 0

VALLINO COSTASSA FEDERICO ASD TT TORINO X 0 0
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RINAUDO SARA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X X 10 10 10 30

FIMIANI FABIANA ASD CUS TORINO X X X X 8 6 4 8 26

ZANETTA CHIARA ASD GSG REGALDI X X X X 6 6 6 6 24

SERENO REGIS CHIARA ASD CUS TORINO X X X 8 8 4 20

ZUCCHETTI GIULIA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X X X 6 0 0 6 12

COCORDANO DENISE AD PGS AUXILIUM FOSSANO TT X X X 0 6 4 10

TENCAIOLI VIRGINIA ASD GSG REGALDI X 10 10

DOMPE’ MARA ASD TT TORINO X X X X 4 4 0 0 8

ROTUNNO RITA ASD TT TORINO X X X 4 4 0 8

DE COSTANZO ANASTASIA ASD TT TORINO X 4 4

DROMO VALENTINA ASD TT NOVARA X 4 4

TIMO ARAYA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X 4 0 4

BERNARDI CHIARA ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X 0 0

BORRELLO BEATRICE TT MONDOVÌ ASD X 0 0

GIOVENALE NOEMI AD PGS AUXILIUM FOSSANO TT X X 0 0 0

RIVA RIVOT MARTA ASD TT TORINO X 0 0

ROLFO ARIANNA TENNISTAVOLO MONDOVÌ ASD X X 0 0 0

ROLFO VALENTINA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 0 0

RONZINO LETIZIA TT MONDOVÌ ASD X 0 0

SANMARTINO ANNALISA ASD TT PINEROLO X 0 0
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POLIMENI FRANCESCO ASD CUS TORINO X X X X 10 8 8 10 36

PIATTI SIMONE ASD TT GIAVENO X X X X 2 10 2 4 18

FAVARATO LUCA ASD TT ARCADIA X X X 8 2 6 16

FERRARIS TOMMASO ASD TT BIELLA X X X 1 6 8 15

LAVITA ALEX ASD TT ENJOY X X X X 4 2 6 1 13

TORTA MARCO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X X X 0 1 10 2 13

MIINO GIACOMO PGSD AUXILIUM CUNEO X X 4 6 10

MASSIMINO FABIO ASD CUS TORINO X X X X 4 0 4 1 9

BAIOCCHI CLAUDIO ASD TT ENJOY X X X X 1 1 2 4 8

CASELLI PAOLO ASD TT ARCADIA X X X X 1 1 4 2 8

MADARO FEDERICO ASD TT TORINO X X 6 2 8

MIINO PAOLO PGSD AUXILIUM CUNEO X X 6 2 8

VALERIOTI DOMENICO ASD GS TT VERCELLI X X X X 1 4 2 1 8

ALBISINO ANDREA ASD TT ARCADIA X X X 1 4 2 7

BARBATO LUCA ASD CUS TORINO X X 1 6 7

DANIELE STEFANO ASD TT BAVENO LAGO MAGGIORE X X 4 2 6

JANNON GIORGIO ASD TT GIAVENO X X X X 2 2 2 0 6

LA SALA NICOLA TT MONDOVÌ ASD X X 0 6 6

MANFREDI NICOLO’ ASD TT BIELLA X X X 1 1 4 6

PROVENZANO SALVATORE APD REFRANCORESE X X X X 0 2 4 0 6

BONETTO GIUSEPPE PGS AUXILIUM BRA ASD X X X X 2 1 2 0 5

GRIGATTI GIANMARIO ASD GS TT VERCELLI X X X 4 0 1 5

ALLEGRANZA LORENZO ASD CUS TORINO X 4 4

BUSCHI ROBERTO ASD TT S.FRANCESCO CIRIE' X X X X 1 1 1 1 4

CELIA EMANUELE ASD TT OSSOLA 2000 DOMODOSSOLA X X 2 2 4

FANIZZA STEFANO ASD TT TORINO X 4 4

GAMBA DAVIDE ASD TT BIELLA X X X 2 1 1 4

MURARO DARIO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X 0 4 4

DELLA ROVERE FABIO ASD PINGPONG DRAGOROSSO X X 1 2 3

DI SIMONE LEONARDO ASD C.R.D.C. TORINO X X X X 1 1 1 0 3
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FERRAIOLI VINCENZO ASD GSTT SAN SALVATORE X X X 1 1 1 3

FISSORE LUCA ASD TT CARMAGNOLESE X X 2 1 3

VASSALLO FRANCESCO ASD TT S.FRANCESCO CIRIÈ X X 2 1 3

BOCCHIO MARCO ASD C.R.D.C. TORINO X X 1 1 2

DABBICCO DAVID ASD TT BIELLA X X 1 1 2

DELL’AQUILA LORENZO ASD PINGPONG DRAGOROSSO X X 2 0 2

GAMBA FRANCESCO ASD TT BIELLA X X 0 2 2

GIAI ANDREA ASD TT TORINO X 2 2

GIRARDON ANDREA ASDTT BARGE X X 0 2 2

INCARBONE DAVID ASD TT BAVENO LAGO MAGGIORE X X 1 1 2

MARCHESI MARCO APD REFRANCORESE X 2 2

MASSIMINO ENRICO TT MONDOVÌ ASD X 2 2

OMODEO SALE’ ENRICO ASD GSG REGALDI X X X 0 1 1 2

REALE ENRICO ASD TT ENJOY X 2 2

SCHILLACI NUNZIO ASD GS TT VERCELLI X X 2 0 2

AINA SIMONE ASD GSG REGALDI X X X 0 1 0 1

AMEDURI FABRIZIO ASD TT GIAVENO X X X X 0 1 0 0 1

CAPRINO PAOLO ASD GSTT SAN SALVATORE X X 1 0 1

CHIRI GIULIANO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X 1 0 1

DOSSENA GIUSEPPE ASD TT OSSOLA 2000 DOMODOSSOLA X 1 1

FASANO GABRIELE ASD TT ENJOY X X 1 0 1

FRANZO MARCO ASD G.S.G. REGALDI X 1 1

FURNO PIETRO ASD TT BIELLA X X 0 1 1

GIRAUDO LORENZO AD PGS AUXILIUM FOSSANO TT X 1 1

GIUDICE FRANCESCO ASD TT NOVARA X X X X 0 0 1 0 1

GUASTI STEFANO ASD TT ARCADIA X 1 1

IZZO MICHELE ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X X 0 0 1 1

LA FORTEZZA GIANLUCA TT MONDOVÌ ASD X X X 0 1 0 1

LANZARONE CARMELO ASD TT CARMAGNOLESE X X 0 1 1

LERDA DIEGO ASD TT CARMAGNOLESE X 1 1
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LOTTARI ROBERTINO ASD TT DERTHONA X X 0 1 1

MEZZALIRA GIANLUCA ASD CUS TORINO X 1 1

NEGRO DANILO ASD TT CARMAGNOLESE X 1 1

NICOLET PIETRO ASD TT IVREA X 1 1

PAPAPIETRO LORENZO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X X 1 0 0 1

RAVIZZA ALBERTO ASD TT S.FRANCESCO CIRIE' X X 0 1 1

SANDIANO STEFANO ASD GSTT SAN SALVATORE X X X X 0 0 0 1 1

SIMONETTI GIANNI ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X 1 1

SOLA LORENZO ASD TT NOVARA X 1 1

VIGLIETTI GIANFRANCO ASD CUS TORINO X 1 1

AFFESTI LUCA ASD TT NOVARA X X 0 0 0

AGUZZOLI GIORGIO ASD CUS TORINO X 0 0

AGUZZOLI MASSIMO ASD CUS TORINO X 0 0

AIME PIETRO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X X 0 0 0 0

ALEGGE MATTEO TT MONDOVÌ ASD X 0 0

ALLEGRANZA GIACOMO ASD CUS TORINO X 0 0

ALLEGRANZA PIETRO ASD CUS TORINO X 0 0

ARBASINO EMILIO ASD TT DERTHONA X 0 0

ARU ADRIANO ASD C.R.D.C. TORINO X 0 0

ASCOLI GIACOMO ASD TT PINEROLO X X 0 0 0

BAGGIO FRANCESCO ASD TT TORINO X X 0 0 0

BALDISSONE STEFANO APD REFRANCORESE X X 0 0 0

BARACCO ANDREA ASD TT NOVARA X X 0 0 0

BASSO ALESSANDRO TT MONDOVÌ ASD X X 0 0 0

BELTRAMO ANDREA TT MONDOVÌ ASD X 0 0

BELTRAMO GIANLUIGI TT MONDOVÌ ASD X 0 0

BERTAGNA EUGENIO ASD TT OSSOLA 2000 DOMODOSSOLA X X 0 0 0

BIASCO GABRIELE ASD TT ROMAGNANO X 0 0

BINI FABIO ASD GS TT VERCELLI X 0 0

BINI MANUEL ASD GS TT VERCELLI X 0 0
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BOSCO ALBERTO ASD GS TT VERCELLI X 0 0

BOSSOLINO GIOVANNI ASD TT NOVARA X 0 0

BRUGLIERA PAOLO ASD TT ENJOY X 0 0

CALOSSO WANNASAP AROCHA ASD TT IVREA X 0 0

CARAVANO SALVATORE ASD TT NOVARA X 0 0

COGNO DAVIDE ASD TT ALBA X 0 0

COMBA FABRIZIO ASD BARGE X 0 0

DAL DOSSO MAURO ASD TT ALBA X X X 0 0 0 0

DEGRANDIS NICOLA TT MONDOVÌ ASD X 0 0

DEL TETTO IVANO APD REFRANCORESE X 0 0

DI BENEDETTO STEFANO ASD TT ARCADIA X 0 0

ERRICO EMANUELE ASD TT S.FRANCESCO CIRIE' X X 0 0 0

FERRERO EDOARDO ASD CUS TORINO X X X X 0 0 0 0 0

FIMIANI ALESSIO ASD CUS TORINO X X 0 0 0

FINI LORENZO ASD TT ALBA X 0 0

FIORALISO ALESSANDRO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X 0 0

FISSORE LORENZO ASD TT CARMAGNOLESE X X 0 0 0

FLORIS MARCO GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO ASD G.S.G. REGALDI X 0 0

FORMAGNANA LUCA ASD TT BIELLA X 0 0

GARBELOTTO LUIGI ASD C.R.D.C. TORINO X 0 0

GARELLO ANDREA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X 0 0 0

GINANNESCHI MORRIS ASD TT S.FRANCESCO CIRIE' X 0 0

GRANDI SIMONE APD REFRANCORESE X X 0 0 0

GRITTI EMANUELE ASD TT BIELLA X 0 0

GUAGLIUMI ANDREA ASD PINGPONG DRAGOROSSO X X 0 0 0

GUALENI VITTORIO ASD GSTT SAN SALVATORE X 0 0

IZZO GIACOMO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X X 0 0 0 0

IZZO LUCA ASD TT NOVARA X X 0 0 0

LANZARONE ANDREA ASD TT CARMAGNOLESE X 0 0

LOMBARDI BRUNO PGSD AUXILIUM CUNEO X 0 0
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LOTTI ALESSANDRO ASD TT S.A.O.M.S. COSTA X 0 0

LUCCHETTA ROBERTO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X X X 0 0 0 0

MAIZZA GIOVANNI ASD CUS TORINO X 0 0

MANASSERO GIANCARLO ASD TT ARCADIA X 0 0

MAQUIGNAZ LORENZO ASD TT NOVARA X 0 0

MARCINNO’ MARCO ASD TT S.FRANCESCO CIRIE' X 0 0

MARTELLA FEDERICO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X 0 0

MENIN LORENZO ASD GS TT VERCELLI X 0 0

MONDINO LUCA TT MONDOVÌ ASD X 0 0

MORA NICOLA TT MONDOVÌ ASD X 0 0

MORREALE FRANCESCO ASD C.R.D.C. TORINO X 0 0

ORIGLIA UGO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 0 0

PAGLIANI GIORGIO PGSD AUXILIUM CUNEO X X 0 0 0

PALMARUCCI MARCO AD PGS AUXILIUM FOSSANO TT X 0 0

PALTANI TOMMASO ASD TT NOVARA X 0 0

PINTO ANTONIO ASD G.S.G. REGALDI X 0 0

QUATTROCCHI PAOLO ASD TT SANTHIA' X 0 0

RAIMONDO GUIDO APD REFRANCORESE X 0 0

RAMAZZOTTI GIACOMO ASD TT NOVARA X 0 0

REZZUTO MICHELE ASD TT NOVARA X 0 0

RICCARDINI GIORGIO ASD TT S.A.O.M.S. COSTA X 0 0

ROLLINO GILBERTO ASD TT BIELLA X X 0 0 0

SANDIANO MICHELE ASD GSTT SAN SALVATORE X 0 0

SHAO YUNPENG ASD GS TT VERCELLI X X X 0 0 0 0

SOLESIO MARCO ASD TT BIELLA X 0 0

SORBA CASALEGNO ANDREA ASD BARGE X 0 0

TALATO VALTER ASD PINGPONG DRAGOROSSO X X 0 0 0

TARDITI LORENZO ASD TT ALBA X X 0 0 0

TIBONI MICHELE ASD CUS TORINO X 0 0

TONINI GALLIANO ASD TT BAVENO LAGO MAGGIORE X 0 0
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TORTA GERMANO TT MONDOVÌ ASD X X X 0 0 0 0

TORTA MATTEO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X 0 0 0

TURIO SERGIO ASD TT GIAVENO X X 0 0 0

VALEA MASSIMO ASD CUS TORINO X X 0 0 0

VERDOJA MAURO ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X 0 0

ZANOTTO MARCO ASD TT SANTHIÀ X X 0 0 0

ZINGALE GIUSEPPE ASD TT IVREA X 0 0
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TIMO ARAYA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X 8 10 18

DROMO VALENTINA ASD TT NOVARA X X 10 8 18

ROLFO VALENTINA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X 8 10 18

RIVA RIVOT MARTA ASD TT TORINO X 10 10

PALAZZO NICOLE ASD TT NOVARA X 6 6

SANMARTINO ANNALISA ASD TT PINEROLO X 6 6

CURTI LUCIA ASD TT G.A.S.P. MONCALIERI X 4 4

ANTONIOLLI CHIARA ASD TT ENJOY X 2 2
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